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Placement

Season Highlights

102 recruiters came to IIMU
for summer placements

Welcome to IIMU

Prominent first time recruiters include:

Aavaran, Adani Group, Again Drinks, AliveCor, Amoolya Group of Consultants, Aniara, Asian
Paints, Astrome Technologies Pvt Ltd., Aurolab, Authbridge, Best College Art, Better Ed, BNY
Mellon, BOD consulting, CarDekho, CASIO, Centa, Centrum, COSCOM Marketforces Inc.,
Deshpande Foundation, DigIIM, Eazydiner, Edumentor, Energy Dais, Eroute Technologies,
Fareye, Field Fresh Foods Pvt. Limited, Finkraft, From the Expert's Mouth, Gartner,
GoMechanic, Hedge Equities, Hono Al, HUL, Infectious, Kalptaru, Karvy Insights, KRG
Strategy Consultants Private Limited, KSA Software, LIQVD ASIA, Magicbricks, MMHB Pvt.
Ltd., MMT, Outlook Group, Path Infotech Limited, PUMA, Renault, Reventics, Samsung Global
R&D, Satvayur Naturals LLE, SBM, Shiksharthi, ShippingKaro, Shriram Life Insurance, The Pant
Project & Aanswr, Vayana Network, With Love We Care, Zversal.

From strength to strength

Past recruiters returning to campus include:

Accenture Strategy, Accenture Technology, Aditya Birla Capital, Amul, Bajaj Auto, Baker
Hughes, BPCL, Capgemini, Cisco systems, Cognizant, Cummins India Ltd, Droom, Five Splash,
Future Generali, Ge Capital & healthcare, Goldman Sachs, Hindustan Petroleum Corporation
Ltd, HSBC, ICICI Bank, ICICI Lombard, Jarvis Consulting, KPMG, Zolve, Larsen & Toubro,
Little Artists, Lubrizol, Namekart, OfBusiness, Pay1, RBI, Secure Meters Ltd, Sesa Care, SIDBI,
Sodexo, SUTHERLAND, SWOT & PESTLE, Tafe, Tata Capital, Titan, Vedak, Vedanta, Wonder
cements, Yes Bank, Zoomcar.

The Banking, Financial Services and Insurance (BFSI) emerged to offer the largest number of
internships followed by Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy sector.

The largest number of internship roles were in Sales & Marketing & Business Development
function followed by Information Technology.

Companies operating in the Investment Banking division of the BFSI sector offered internships
to students who will have the opportunity to learn about various financial services including
underwriting and capital creation.

The campus played host to one international company. This company recruited 2 students.

The institute proactively supports and encourages entrepreneurship and hence, is supporting
two students to work on their B-plan as a part of internship program. As a part of this the
students will be supported by the institute and corporate mentors throughout the process.
Besides, the students will also be offered stipend of Rs.10000 per month by the institute.




Placement details

as per IPRS

s Indian Placement Reporting Standards (IPRS) endeavors to provide transparency
and authenticity in the reporting of placement related information across B-Schools
through standardized and audited placement reports. IIM Udaipur is the third IIM
in India to be a signatory to the IPRS and this report has been audited by an
external legal entity.

Batch-wise Classification

1. Total Batch Strength 325

1.a. Students eligible to participate in summer placements 321
1.b. Students opted out/not eligible to participate in summer placements 4
2.a. Seeking internship through the institute 306
2.b. Seeking Entrepreneurship support from the institute 3
2.c. Not seeking internship through the institute 12

Classification Based

on Nature of Internship

Seeking internship through the institute 273* 36**
Not seeking internship through the institute 9 3 12
Total 282 39 321

* Includes 2 students seeking Entrepreneurship support from the institute.

** To ensure that no good internship opportunity is lost due to budgetary / project sanction constraints
from the company's end, IIMU provides a sustenance allowance of Rs. 10,000 per month in cases
where the company does not provide stipend to the students.




Sector-wise

Classification

No. of

mncial Services and Insurance (BFSI) 52
Consulting 32
E-Commerce 20
Education 7
Entrepreneurship 3
Fintech 10
FMCG/Retail 20
Healthcare 7
Information Technology/ITES 38
Logistics 5
Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy 50
Startup 31
Others 34
Grand Total 309

Classification by Sector
for 309 Students
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Function-wise

Classification

. No. of

Analytics 22
Consulting/Strategy 28
Entrepreneurship 3

Finance 27
General Management 23
Human Resource Management 7

Information Technology 33
Operations/Supply Chain Management (SCM) 22
Product Management 7

Research 18
Sales & Marketing / Business Development 119
Grand Total 309

Classification by Function
for 309 Students

Il Analytics

[ ] Consulting / Strategy
Entrepreneurship
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Location-wise

Classification

Domestic Locations

Ahmedabad 1
Bangalore 41
Cochin 1
Delhi 16
Gurgaon 22
Hubli 3
Hyderabad 7
Jaipur 5
Madurai 1
Mohali 1
Manipal 1
Mumbai 22
Noida 4
Pune 4
Ramapuram, Chennai 3
Thane 8
Tirupati, Andhra Pradesh 2
Udaipur 7
Grand Total 149
To be decided 112
Work from Home* 45

*In view of prevailing Pandemic circumstances some of
the company's mode of internship is virtual.




List of Companies

Offering Internships

by Sector

Aditya Birla Capital Limited
BNY Mellon

Centrum

Future Generali

Goldman Sachs

Hedge Equities

HSBC

ICICI Bank

ICICI Lombard

Kuber Bank

Namekart

OfBusiness

RBI

Shriram Life Insurance
SIDBI

State Bank of Mauritius
TATA Capital Financial Services Limited
YES Bank

Consulting

Accenture Strategy

Amoolya Group of Consultants
AuthBridge

BOD Consulting

Gartner

Jarvis Consulting

Karvy Insights

KPMG

KRG Strategy Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
SWOT & PESTLE

Vedak

CarDekho

Droom

Eazy Diner

Eazy Diner/bestcollegeart
Energy Dais

MagicBricks

MakeMyTrip

ZoomCar

COSCOM Marketforces Inc.

Banking, Financial Services and
Insurance (BFSI)

Edumentor Educational Services Pvt Ltd
Little Artists

MMHB Pvt. Ltd.

Shiksharthi

Fintech

Pay1

Vayana Network
Finkraft

FMCG/Retail

Again Drinks

Amul

Bajaj Auto Ltd.

Casio

Field Fresh Foods Pvt Limited
Hindustan Unilever Limited
Puma

Sesa Care

Titan

Healthcare

Reventics

Information Technology/ITES

Accenture Technology
Baker Hughes
Capgemini

Cisco Systems

Eroute Technologies Pvt Ltd.
FarEye

FiveS Digital

Hono.ai

KSA Software

LIQVD ASIA
Samsung R&D
Sutherland

Zversal

Cognizant

Path Infotech Limited




Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy

Aavaran

AliveCor

Asian Paints

AuroLabs

BPCL

Cummins

General Electric
Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd
Larsen & Toubro

Lubrizol

Renault

Secure Meters

TAFE

The Pant Project & Aanswr
Vedanta

Wonder Cements

Startup

Aniara Communications

Astrome Technologies

BetterEd

Centa

Go Mechanic

Satvayur Naturals LLP

With Love We Care

DIGIIM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

ShippingKaro

Adani

Deshpande Foundation
From the Expert's Mouth
Infectious Advertising
Kalpataru

Sodexo

Outlook Group

10



IIMU Corporate Relations Team

Arun Singhal
arun.singhal@iimu.ac.in
+91 9920161582

Kavita Chotrani
kavita.chotrani@iimu.ac.in
+91 8209293862

Maharishi Vyas
maharshi.vyas@iimu.ac.in
+91 7990945948

Shivani Shinde
shivani.shinde@iimu.ac.in
+91 8095752794

Shreshtha Somaiya
shreshtha.somaiya@iimu.ac.in
+91 9999133183

Sudhakar Piridi
sudhakar.piridi@iimu.ac.in
+91 9137423677

www.litmusbranding.com

s www.iimu.ac.in

Student Placements Committee 2019-21

Abhishek Pandey
abhishek.pandey.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 8085696774

Jeffrey Augustine
jeffrey.augustine.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 8891793369

Kiran Sharda
kiran.sharda.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 8401059919

Mahima Lohia
mahima.lohia.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 7339937732

Pratha Agrawal
pratha.agrawal.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 8087679250

Rohan Joseph George
rohan.george.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 9400089476

Sai Varun Laxman
sai.varun.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 8129415843

Sravan Krishna Somanchi
sravan.somanchi.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 9035950596

Suraksha Bhat
suraksha.bhat.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 7406685557

Umang Ravani
umang.ravani.2019@iimu.ac.in
+91 9167456123

Student Placement Committee 2020-22

Animesh Bordoloi
animesh.bordoloi.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8722340085

Aujasv Kumar
aujasv.kumar.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9445475485

Iftekar Ahmed
iftekar.ahmed.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8471936669

Ishita Kavdia
ishita.kavdia.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9460700185

Pratheek Denny
pratheek.denny.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8489570540

Prithviraj Patil
prithviraj.patil.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9405126611

Shreya Maheshwari
shreya.maheshwari.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 8980960428

Soumava Ghosh
soumava.ghosh.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9874883228

Vivek Sreenivasan
vivek.sreenivasan.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9769487329

Yash Swaika
yash.swaika.2020@iimu.ac.in
+91 9740549772
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